

HB1314_L.033

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Finance.

HB22-1314 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 20, line 17, strike "AUTHORIZED BY COURT
- 2 ORDER OR" and substitute "ORDERED OR AUTHORIZED BY A COURT ORDER,
- 3 AN ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER, OR A PEACE OFFICER OR BY".

- 4 Page 21, line 19, strike "PARKING;" and substitute "PARKING OR THE
- 5 INAPPROPRIATE PARKING HAS BEEN CORRECTED;".

- 6 Page 23, line 26, strike "BOTH THE RECEIPT AND" and substitute "THE
- 7 INVOICE, THE RECEIPT, AND THE".

** *** ** *** **